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Transaction ID : C1790306

91711-1701

Doctor

20015-1929

Physician

Postdoctoral Fellow

Image# 201607059020152138

DC

CA

Washington

Claremont

Phoenix

Hillary for America

85042-7107

Transaction ID : C1704436

Transaction ID : C1618566

2015

2015

2015

12

11

12

2016

2016

2016

AZ

2900.00

University of Southern California

Self-Employed

Self-Employed
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Thalida Arpawong

Minerva Campos

Rushda Mumtaz

250.00

2850.00

250.00

19

29

06

250.00

2550.00

100.00

3825 Ingomar St NW

2902 E Gary Way

130 Armstrong Dr
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